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GORDINI CLUB
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POS No CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT.

79
80
72
163
128
62
11
7
3
10 54
11 23
12 9
13 41
14 26
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TRUFFER C.
MEIER P.
ZIEGLER A.
MAYER R.
DELTAR.
ROESTI L.
BINGGELI P.
BUCHER F.
BOMMER M.
FENNER/THOMET
GLESTIR.
NEESER M.
BISSEGGER D.
GRAF P +1

NAZ TEAM

ODOOOTOOOO>2>00O

Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 29-30 Maggio 2014

AUTO GR

Seat Leon Supercop
Seat Leon Supercop
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
VW Golf GTI
Porsche Carrera S
Lotus Elise 111 R
Afla Romeo 2000 GT
Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza GT
Peugeot

Opel Speedster
Ford Fiesta

CL TEMPO
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1'17.075
1'19.035
1'20.091
121.611
1'21.821
1'24.000
1'25.177
1'26.063
1'26.140
1'26.376
1'27.897
1'30.720
1'31.751
1'35.232

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT

1.960
3.016
4.536
4.746
6.925
8.102
8.988
9.065
9.301
10.822
13.645
14.676
18.157

MEDIA VEL

17/18 109.763
3/17 107.041
6/11 105.629

17/17 103.662

2/6 103.396
6/12 100.714
10/11  99.322

5/5  98.300
7/7  98.212
13/15  97.943
5/11  96.249
10/16  93.253
3/9  92.206

12/15  88.835

ORAFINE ( )
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



